Rev B
WMCIP48 SERIES
Up to 48 Watts
AC/DC Wall Mount Power Supplies
7/30/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
Size: 3.82in x 1.78in x 1.44in (97.1mm x 45.1mm x 36.7mm)
OPTIONS   FEATURES
• Cabinet Color
• Output Voltage (5-48V)
• Up to 48 Watts of Output Power
• Lightweight and Compact
• Universal Input of 100~240VAC 50/60Hz
• High Efficiency: V
• Short Circuit, Over Voltage, Over Current Protection
• US, EU, BS, AU, and JP interchangeable plugs available
APPLICATIONS   DESCRIPTION
• E-POS
• LCD Screen
• Laptop
• DVR
• TVB
• Battery Charger
• LED
  The WMICP48 series of AC/DC wall mount power supplies delivers up to 48 Watts of output power in a
3.82” x 1.78” x 1.44” package. Single output models are available from 5-48V with a universal input voltage
of 100~240VAC. This series has CE, GS, UL, FCC, SAA, C-Tick, PSE, BS1363, and CB safety approvals
and an Efficiency Level of V. US, EU, BS, AU, and JP interchangeable plugs are available for this series.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input Voltage
Range Output Voltage
Output Current
Ripple & Noise Output Voltage
Tolerance Output Power Efficiency
Max Load
WMICP48-050-5000
100~240VAC
(50/60 Hz)
5V 5000mA 50mV ±5% 25W ERP V
WMICP48-090-5000 9V 5000mA 90mV ±5% 45W ERP V
WMICP48-120-3000 12V 3000mA 120mV ±5% 36W ERP V
WMICP48-120-4000 12V 4000mA 120mV ±5% 48W ERP V
WMICP48-240-2000 24V 2000mA 240mV ±5% 48W ERP V
WMICP48-48-1000 48V 1000mA 240mV ±5% 48W ERP V
Rev B
WMCIP48 SERIES